
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Face Value 100.00

Category Category of shareholder Number of Total numbe r Number of shares Total shareholding as a percentage S hares pledged or

code shareholders of shares held in of total number of share s otherwise encumbered
dematerialised As a As a Number of As a 
form percentage percentage of shares percentage

of (A+B) (A+B+C+D) (IX) =
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (VIII)/(IV)*100

Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full 
conversion of warrants and convertible securities

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion 
of warrants

Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Outstanding convertible securities:- No. of outstand ing securities
As a % of total No. of outstanding 

convertible securities

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion 
of the convertible 

securities
Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00

Held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up 

shares
As a % of total no. of 

shares of the company
Held by Promoter / Promoters Group 0 0.00 0.00

Name of the Company: KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LTD
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 504084 - KAYCEEI - EQUITY
Quarter ended: 31.12.2011



(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0.0000 0.0000
(b) Government(s) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 32925 1269 64.5968 64.5968 0 0.0000
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e)(i) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e)(ii) 0 0.0000 0.0000

Sub Total (A)(1) 2 32925 1269 64.5968 64.5968 0 0.0000
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident 

Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0.0000 0.0000
(c) Institutions 0 0.0000 0.0000
(d) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e)(i) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e)(ii) 0 0.0000 0.0000

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 2 32925 1269 64.5968 64.5968 0 0.0000

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0.0000 0.0000
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 5 158 0 0.3100 0.3100
(c) Government(s) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0.0000 0.0000
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0.0000 0.0000
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0.0000 0.0000
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0.0000 0.0000
(h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0.0000 0.0000
(i) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0.0000 0.0000
(j) Any Other (specify) 0 0.0000 0.0000
(j)(i) 0 0.0000 0.0000



(j)(ii) 0 0.0000 0.0000
Sub Total (B) (1) 5 158 0 0.3100 0.3100

2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 69 754 735 1.4793 1.4793
(b)(i) Individuals - shareholders holding 

nominal share capital up to Rs 2 Lakh 1715 16364 10625 32.1052 32.1052
(b)(ii)

Individual shareholders holding nominal 
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakh 0 0.0000 0.0000

(c) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0.0000 0.0000
(d) Any other (specify)

d-i NRI Rep 4 652 8 1.2792 1.2792
d-ii NRI Non -Rept 3 117 117 0.2295 0.2295
d-iii OCB 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-iv Foreign Bodies 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-v Foreign National 0 0.0000 0.0000
d-vi Any Other 0 0.0000 0.0000

Sub Total (B)(2) 1791 17887 11485 35.0932 35.0932

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 1796 18045 11485 35.4032 35.4032
N.A N.A

Total (A)+(B) 1798 50970 12754 100.0000 100.0000

(C) Shares held by custodians and against 
which Depository Receipts  have  been 
issued

i Promoter and Promoter Group 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A
ii Public 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A

Sub Total (C) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
N.A N.A

(D) Others 0 xxxx 0.0000 N.A N.A
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) 1798 50970 12754 xxxx 100.00 00 0 0.0000

(1)(b) Promoter and Promoter Group 32,925 64.5968
(1)(c)(i) Public holding more than 1% of the total number of shares 629 1.2341
(1)(c)(ii) Public holding more than 5% of the total number of shares



(ii)(a) Depository Receipts (DRs) 0 0.0000
(ii)(b) Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) more than 1% o f the total number of shares 0 0.0000
(1)(d) Locked in Shares



MAINMENU

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0

A(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category



MAINMENU
A(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

1 C000059 CMS TRAFFIC SYSTEMS LTD 31656 62.1071 1 AAACC2502J
2 IN300214 12917464 CMS COMPUTERS LIMITED 1269 2.4897 1 AAACC1758L

TOTAL 32925 64.5968 2

1 C000059 CMS TRAFFIC SYSTEMS LTD 31656 62.1071 1 AAACC2502J
2 IN300214 12917464 CMS COMPUTERS LIMITED 1269 2.4897 1 AAACC1758L

Bodies Corporate



MAINMENU
A(1)(d) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(1)(e) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(2)(a) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(2)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(2)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(2)(d) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
A(2)(d) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

1 F000001 THE FRONTIER BANK LTD 82 0.1609 1
2 S000104 STATE BANK OF INDIA 50 0.0981 1
3 N000018 THE NEW BANK OF INDIA LTD 10 0.0196 1
4 B000089 BANK OF INDIA 9 0.0177 1
5 P000011 PUNJAB & KASHMIR BANK LTD 7 0.0137 1

TOTAL 158 0.31 5

1 F000001 THE FRONTIER BANK LTD 82 0.1609 1
2 S000104 STATE BANK OF INDIA 50 0.0981 1
3 N000018 THE NEW BANK OF INDIA LTD 10 0.0196 1
4 B000089 BANK OF INDIA 9 0.0177 1
5 P000011 PUNJAB & KASHMIR BANK LTD 7 0.0137 1

Financial Institutions / Banks



MAINMENU
B(1)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(d) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(e) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(f) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(g) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(h) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(i) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(1)(j) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(2)(a) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No. Category

1 12010600 01602763 VSL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 100 0.1962 1 AABCV4700G
3 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 54 0.1059 1 AABCA6832G
4 12033200 00000066 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED. 49 0.0961 2 AAACM6094R
5 IN300118 10301192 SEWA AGRO-TECH LTD 44 0.0863 1 AAACS0099N
6 12049700 00007705 R.R.NABAR &  CO. SHARE BROKERS PVT.  LTD. 42 0.0824 1 AABCR3221L
7 IN300476 40058096 DHAN STOCK AND SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD 31 0.0608 1 AABCD2039A
8 12041500 00007808 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD 28 0.0549 1 AABCJ3918N
9 IN303052 10000134 MONARCH  RESEARCH  AND BROKERAGE  PRIVATE LIMITED 25 0.0490 1 AACCK5762C
10 12051500 00018021 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0.0490 1 AADCR3067Q
11 IN302365 10000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 17 0.0334 1 AAACS4487J
12 12024700 00059757 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 17 0.0334 1 AAECM6524C
13 IN300974 10837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. 16 0.0314 1 AABCM5192K
14 12049800 00072806 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 15 0.0294 1 AACCP8410G
15 12046300 00023115 BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD. 15 0.0294 1 AACCB5141L
16 12038200 00000755 MARKET CREATORS LIMITED 14 0.0275 1 AABCM3439R
17 12024200 00019507 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD 12 0.0235 2 AAACK1251G
18 IN302201 11169815 ECL FINANCE LTD 12 0.0235 1 AABCE4916D
19 12035000 00000107 NETWORTH STOCK BROKING LTD 10 0.0196 1 AAACN1184F
20 J000015 THE JUPITER INVESTMENT TRUST LTD 10 0.0196 1
21 12012900 00002851 R N PATWA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P) LTD 10 0.0196 1 AABCR5080P
22 S000211 SIKKIM JANSEVA PROTISHTAN PVT LTD 9 0.0177 1
23 IN301143 10095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 7 0.0137 1 AABCM1406A
24 IN303116 10000083 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 7 0.0137 1 AAACV1361J
25 IN302201 10778462 EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED 6 0.0118 1 AABCA2916K
26 IN300513 14972584 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 6 0.0118 2 AAECS5096H
27 IN302863 10000108 ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS A/C 6 0.0118 1 AAACZ0682Q
28 12026200 00062947 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 5 0.0098 1 AADCM6438L
29 IN300394 10014644 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 5 0.0098 1 AABCK5190K
30 12028700 00000014 BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 5 0.0098 1 AAACB4602L
31 12065300 00000070 NARIMAN POINT FINANCE LTD 5 0.0098 1 AAACN4917E
32 IN301645 10033463 GOLDMINE STOCKS PVT LTD 5 0.0098 1 AAACG5445N
33 12016400 00007983 MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED 4 0.0078 1 AAACU1576G
34 12030700 00001209 NEHA STOCK BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAACN8002A
35 12047800 00003001 MANASHVI SECURITIES LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAACM8224D

Bodies Corporate



36 IN302902 43537366 FINDSTONE INTERNET P LTD 3 0.0059 1 AAACF4437H
37 12032700 00094429 WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAFCS5076E
38 IN301846 10283572 LSE SECURITIES LTD. 3 0.0059 1 AAACL6361J
51 12040000 00000023 ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD 2 0.0039 1 AAACW2920N
39 12029200 00074842 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(078) 2 0.0039 1 AAACJ9169L
40 12034100 00000612 SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AABCS4245H
41 12034400 00068717 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAACA4562G
49 IN300773 10092627 SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAECS4019E
48 IN302201 10152958 EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AABCA9956F
44 12047600 00011521 SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAKCS3101P
45 IN300343 10102870 AZURE FINANCE PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AABCA6192R
46 12023000 00000037 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAACE0994L
47 12019800 00038000 ANS PVT LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AACCA4841J
43 IN301604 10168574 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAACN7369L
57 IN301983 10285500 NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAACN7481P
69 12044000 00003134 CONCEPT SECURITIES PVT. LTD 1 0.0020 1 AABCC6956F
68 13023400 00353777 OM GOLD SECURITES PVT.LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AABCO2762R
67 12053500 00023193 UNICON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAPFS5325P
66 12038000 00000168 SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACF6462E
65 IN300441 11080245 INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD 1 0.0020 1 AAACI1509F
64 IN301991 10236535 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACJ4727A
63 12049100 00000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACF8795N
61 IN301321 10399438 ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACI3648H
60 12071000 00000340 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAACL2767L
59 IN300239 10851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD 1 0.0020 1 AAACC1519P
58 12012101 00133359 SURESH RATHI SECURITIES (P) LTD 1 0.0020 1 AABCS5554M
52 12029700 00000038 MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACM5661N
53 12031600 00217535 KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AABCK5385J
54 12018600 00014943 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAECS5168A
55 12059500 00000027 NIRMAN SHARE BROKERS PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AABCN3007C
50 IN001086 10000040 ISE SECURITIES AND SERVICES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAACI6011L
42 IN301895 10181026 JRG SECURITIES LTD 2 0.0039 1 AAACJ7327G
62 IN300011 10003432 GEPL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACG5741M
56 IN301696 10016929 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 1 0.0020 1
2 IN300095 10579805 CENTBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 79 0.1550 1 AAACT4016G

TOTAL 754 1.4794 72

1 J000015 THE JUPITER INVESTMENT TRUST LTD 10 0.0196 1 Bodies Corporate
2 S000211 SIKKIM JANSEVA PROTISHTAN PVT LTD 9 0.0177 1 Bodies Corporate
4 12053500 00023193 UNICON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAPFS5325P Bodies Corporate



5 12047600 00011521 SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAKCS3101P Bodies Corporate
6 12032700 00094429 WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAFCS5076E Bodies Corporate
7 12018600 00014943 SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (I) LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAECS5168A Bodies Corporate
8 IN300513 14972584 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 5 0.0098 1 AAECS5096H Bodies Corporate
9 IN300513 14972550 SHAREKHAN LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAECS5096H Bodies Corporate
10 IN300773 10092627 SHREE BAHUBALI INTERNATIONAL LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAECS4019E Bodies Corporate
11 12024700 00059757 MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 17 0.0334 1 AAECM6524C Bodies Corporate
12 12051500 00018021 RIKHAV SECURITIES LIMITED 25 0.0490 1 AADCR3067Q Bodies Corporate
13 12026200 00062947 MPSE SECURITIES LIMITED 5 0.0098 1 AADCM6438L Bodies Corporate
14 12049800 00072806 PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD 15 0.0294 1 AACCP8410G Bodies Corporate
15 IN303052 10000134 MONARCH  RESEARCH  AND BROKERAGE  PRIVATE LIMITED 25 0.0490 1 AACCK5762C Bodies Corporate
16 12046300 00023115 BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD. 15 0.0294 1 AACCB5141L Bodies Corporate
17 12019800 00038000 ANS PVT LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AACCA4841J Bodies Corporate
18 12010600 01602763 VSL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 100 0.1962 1 AABCV4700G Bodies Corporate
19 12012101 00133359 SURESH RATHI SECURITIES (P) LTD 1 0.0020 1 AABCS5554M Bodies Corporate
20 12034100 00000612 SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AABCS4245H Bodies Corporate
21 12012900 00002851 R N PATWA SHARES & STOCK BROKERS (P) LTD 10 0.0196 1 AABCR5080P Bodies Corporate
22 12049700 00007705 R.R.NABAR &  CO. SHARE BROKERS PVT.  LTD. 42 0.0824 1 AABCR3221L Bodies Corporate
23 13023400 00353777 OM GOLD SECURITES PVT.LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AABCO2762R Bodies Corporate
24 12059500 00000027 NIRMAN SHARE BROKERS PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AABCN3007C Bodies Corporate
25 IN300974 10837777 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. 16 0.0314 1 AABCM5192K Bodies Corporate
26 12038200 00000755 MARKET CREATORS LIMITED 14 0.0275 1 AABCM3439R Bodies Corporate
27 IN301143 10095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 7 0.0137 1 AABCM1406A Bodies Corporate
28 12031600 00217535 KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AABCK5385J Bodies Corporate
29 IN300394 10014644 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 5 0.0098 1 AABCK5190K Bodies Corporate
30 12041500 00007808 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD 28 0.0549 1 AABCJ3918N Bodies Corporate
31 IN302201 11169815 ECL FINANCE LTD 12 0.0235 1 AABCE4916D Bodies Corporate
32 IN300476 40058096 DHAN STOCK AND SHARE BROKERS PVT LTD 31 0.0608 1 AABCD2039A Bodies Corporate
33 12044000 00003134 CONCEPT SECURITIES PVT. LTD 1 0.0020 1 AABCC6956F Bodies Corporate
34 IN302201 10152958 EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AABCA9956F Bodies Corporate
35 IN301983 10000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 54 0.1059 1 AABCA6832G Bodies Corporate
36 IN300343 10102870 AZURE FINANCE PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AABCA6192R Bodies Corporate
37 IN302201 10778462 EDELWEISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS LIMITED 6 0.0118 1 AABCA2916K Bodies Corporate
38 IN302863 10000108 ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS A/C 6 0.0118 1 AAACZ0682Q Bodies Corporate
39 12040000 00000023 ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD 2 0.0039 1 AAACW2920N Bodies Corporate
40 IN303116 10000083 VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED 7 0.0137 1 AAACV1361J Bodies Corporate
41 12016400 00007983 MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED 4 0.0078 1 AAACU1576G Bodies Corporate
43 IN302365 10000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 17 0.0334 1 AAACS4487J Bodies Corporate
44 IN300118 10301192 SEWA AGRO-TECH LTD 44 0.0863 1 AAACS0099N Bodies Corporate
45 12030700 00001209 NEHA STOCK BROKING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAACN8002A Bodies Corporate
46 IN301983 10285500 NAREDI INVESTMENT PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAACN7481P Bodies Corporate



47 IN301604 10168574 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAACN7369L Bodies Corporate
48 12065300 00000070 NARIMAN POINT FINANCE LTD 5 0.0098 1 AAACN4917E Bodies Corporate
49 12035000 00000107 NETWORTH STOCK BROKING LTD 10 0.0196 1 AAACN1184F Bodies Corporate
50 12047800 00003001 MANASHVI SECURITIES LIMITED 3 0.0059 1 AAACM8224D Bodies Corporate
51 12033200 00000066 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED. 42 0.0824 1 AAACM6094R Bodies Corporate
52 12033200 00000028 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 7 0.0137 1 AAACM6094R Bodies Corporate
53 12029700 00000038 MAGNUM EQUITY BROKING LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACM5661N Bodies Corporate
54 IN301846 10283572 LSE SECURITIES LTD. 3 0.0059 1 AAACL6361J Bodies Corporate
55 12071000 00000340 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 1 0.0020 1 AAACL2767L Bodies Corporate
56 12024200 00019507 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD 11 0.0216 1 AAACK1251G Bodies Corporate
57 12024200 00000010 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD 1 0.0020 1 AAACK1251G Bodies Corporate
58 12029200 00074842 JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(078) 2 0.0039 1 AAACJ9169L Bodies Corporate
60 IN301991 10236535 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACJ4727A Bodies Corporate
62 IN301321 10399438 ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACI3648H Bodies Corporate
63 IN300441 11080245 INTEGRATED ENTERPRISES INDIA LTD 1 0.0020 1 AAACI1509F Bodies Corporate
65 IN301645 10033463 GOLDMINE STOCKS PVT LTD 5 0.0098 1 AAACG5445N Bodies Corporate
66 12049100 00000042 FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACF8795N Bodies Corporate
67 12038000 00000168 SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACF6462E Bodies Corporate
68 IN302902 43537366 FINDSTONE INTERNET P LTD 3 0.0059 1 AAACF4437H Bodies Corporate
69 12023000 00000037 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAACE0994L Bodies Corporate
70 IN300239 10851718 CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOMY PVT LTD 1 0.0020 1 AAACC1519P Bodies Corporate
71 12028700 00000014 BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 5 0.0098 1 AAACB4602L Bodies Corporate
72 12034400 00068717 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD. 2 0.0039 1 AAACA4562G Bodies Corporate
3 IN301696 10016929 ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 Clearing Member
59 IN301895 10181026 JRG SECURITIES LTD 2 0.0039 1 AAACJ7327G Clearing Member
61 IN001086 10000040 ISE SECURITIES AND SERVICES LIMITED 2 0.0039 1 AAACI6011L Clearing Member
64 IN300011 10003432 GEPL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0.0020 1 AAACG5741M Clearing Member
42 IN300095 10579805 CENTBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 79 0.1550 1 AAACT4016G Trusts



MAINMENU
B(2)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
B(2)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons b elonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(i) Statement showing Shareholding of pers ons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

1 C000101 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROP FOR(I) 629 1.2341 1

2 S000013 MRS SUNDRI 15 0.0294 1

3 IN302679 31126303 K GOKULA SELVAN 4 0.0078 1 ARMPK1742L

4 12033200 03301983 MAHESH VADDI 4 0.0078 1 ABRPV3717B

TOTAL 652 1.2791 4

1 C000101 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROP FOR(I) 629 1.2341 1

2 S000013 MRS SUNDRI 15 0.0294 1

3 IN302679 31126303 K GOKULA SELVAN 4 0.0078 1 ARMPK1742L

4 12033200 03301983 MAHESH VADDI 4 0.0078 1 ABRPV3717B

NRI Rep



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(ii) Statement showing Shareholding of per sons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

1 IN301549 32375634 CHANDA SOBTI KHOSLA 105 0.2060 1 BWVPK8396K

2 12010600 00523097 SAID ALI MOOSA 10 0.0196 1 AOBPM7289Q

3 IN302902 48295557 SRIJON  BISWAS 2 0.0039 1 AJWPB3224A

TOTAL 117 0.2295 3

1 IN301549 32375634 CHANDA SOBTI KHOSLA 105 0.2060 1 BWVPK8396K

2 12010600 00523097 SAID ALI MOOSA 10 0.0196 1 AOBPM7289Q

3 IN302902 48295557 SRIJON  BISWAS 2 0.0039 1 AJWPB3224A

NRI Non -Rept



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(iii) Statement showing Shareholding of pe rsons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(iv) Statement showing Shareholding of per sons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(v) Statement showing Shareholding of pers ons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
(B)(2)(d)(vi) Statement showing Shareholding of per sons belonging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
C(ii) Statement showing Shareholding of persons bel onging to the category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0



MAINMENU
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s belonging to the

category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder

Number of 
shares held

As a % of 
grand total   

(A) +(B) +(C)

Number As a percentage As a % of grand total 
(A)+(B)+(C)+(D) of 
sub clause (I)(a)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) = (V)/(III)*100 (VII)

1.0000 C000059 CMS TRAFFIC SYSTEMS LTD 31,656.0000 62.1071 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2.0000 IN300214 12917464 CMS COMPUTERS LIMITED 1,269.0000 2.4897 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

32925 64.5968 0 0.0000 0.0000

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*)

TOTAL



31-Dec-2011

Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Foilos PAN No.

Number of 
warrants 

held

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

As a % total number 
of convertible 

securities of the 
same class

(VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 62.1071 1.0000 AAACC2502J
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2.4897 1.0000 AAACC1758L

0 0 0 0 64.5968 2

Details of warrants Details of convertible securitie s



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the t otal number of shares 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder Number of shares 
held

Shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}
Number of 

warrants held

1 C000101 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROP FOR(I) 629 1 0.0000

629 1.2341 0

Details of warrants

TOTAL



Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Folios Pan No.

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 

securities of the 
same class

0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1.2341 1

0 0 0 1.2341 1

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding  more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with them

Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) 

above}
Number of 

warrants held

0 0 0

Details of warrants

TOTAL



Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming full 

conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital

No of Folios Pan No.

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of the 
same class

Number of 
convertible 

securities held

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 

securities of the 
same class

0 0 0 0 0

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities



MAINMENU
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Category of Sharehold er Lock in date Number of 
locked-in 
shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage 
of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)+(D) 
indicated in Statement at para 
(I)(a) above}

PAN No.

0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (D Rs) 

31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
DRs

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total 

No of Folios PAN No.

0 0 0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (D Rs), where underlying

shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in e xcess of 1% of the total number of shares 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the DR Holder Type of 
outstanding 
DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.)

Number of shares 
underlying 
outstanding  DRs

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total 

No of 
Folios

0 0 0 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s belonging to the 

category “Promoter and Promoter Group” 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

1.0000 IN300214 12917464 CMS COMPUTERS LIMITED 1,269.0000 2.4897 1.0000 AAACC1758L

2.0000 C000059 CMS TRAFFIC SYSTEMS LTD 31,656.0000 62.1071 1.0000 AAACC2502J

32925 64.5968 2TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s belonging to the

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the t otal number of shares 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

1.0000 C000101 CUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROP FOR(I) 629.0000 1.2341 1.0000

629 1.2341 1TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person s (together with

PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding  more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

31-Dec-2011

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (D Rs)

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (D Rs), where underlying

shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in e xcess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. DP ID Client Id Name of the shareholder No. of Shares 
held

% To  Capital No of Foilos PAN No.

0 0.0000 0TOTAL



MAINMENU
(D) Other category

Sr. 
No.

Dpid Client Id Name Shares Held % To  
Capital

No. Of 
Folios

PAN No.

TOTAL 0 0 0




